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REYBURN  

VARSITY BOYS GOLF SCHEDULE 2024 
 

    Day  Date  Schools   Site   Time 
 
    Thursday  2/29/24 Bye 
 
    Tuesday  3/5/24      Reyburn vs Clark (H) Airways  3:00 
   

     Thursday  3/7/24  Reyburn (H) vs Granite Airways  3:00 
  

     Tuesday  3/12/24   Reyburn vs Kastner (H)   Dragonfly  3:00 
 

      Thursday  3/14/24 Reyburn (H) vs Alta   Airways  3:00 
       (Team Pictures) 
     

     Tuesday  3/19/24 Bye 
 
     Thursday  3/21/24 Reyburn (H) vs Clark Airways  3:00 

   
     Thursday  4/4/24      Reyburn vs Granite (H)  Dragonfly  2:30 
     
     Tuesday  4/9/24   Reyburn (H) vs Kastner Airways  3:00 
 
     Thursday  4/11/24 Reyburn vs Alta (H)  Dragonfly  3:00 
 
       4/15/24-4/19/24 CIAL Championship  Madera Municipal 1:00 
     (Host: Clark) 
 
     -Varsity Matches Only @ Dragonfly/Riverside 
      
     HEAD COACH: LOGAN HOPKINS 
     ASST. COACH: KEVIN MCLENDON 
     
FOR ALL MATCHES:  (GOLF BAGS CAN BE STORED IN THE ATHLETIC OFFICE) 
 
CLASS RELEASE TIMES:  1:00 (DRAGONFLY/RIVERSIDE)        BUS DEPARTURE: 1:15 
      1:30 (AIRWAYS)             BUS DEPARTURE: 1:45 
 
IMPORTANT NOTE:  THERE WILL NOT BE A RETURN BUS AFTER GOLF MATCHES 
        PARENTS/PLAYERS MUST ARRANGE FOR TRANSPORTSTION 
        HOME AFTER ALL SCHEDULED MATCHES.   
 


